© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 5 FILE NAME:DIA22.LED.SM-B3.SPEC
March 21, 2024 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m

See integrated controls for more details.
Please specify
Ordering Guide
SPECIFY DRIVER NAME (if needed)
SPECIFY BATTERY NAME (if needed)
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 5 FILE NAME:DIA22.LED.SM-B3.SPEC
March 21, 2024 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
Surface MountedDIA 2x2 LED
ELECTRICAL
Incorporating these components may have limitations or aff ect the
length of the luminaire. Please contact factory for more details.
Lutron driver LDE1 - Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem with Soft-on, Fade-to-
             Black
Other drivers** DALI - Digital Addressable Lighting Interface
DMX - Digital Multiplex
Xitanium SR - For wireless sensor
BIOS
DPB drivers*
STC - BIOS control 0-10V  with static spectrum and BIOS
SkyBlue enabled from 100% to 1%.
DYN - BIOS control 0-10V with dynamic spectrum and
BIOS SkyBlue® with Bio-Dimming™, which changes
spectral qualities by removing the SkyBlue component
when dimming from 100% to 81%, while light output
remains relatively constant; bio-dimming reduces CCT to
2700K. Dimming from 80% to 1% will then reduce light
output.
Tunable White
TW drivers*
DALIDT6 - DALI Type 6 (Two DALI Addresses)
DALIDT8 - DALI Type 8 ( One DALI Address)
Power over Ethernet
POE drivers*
UL2108 certified for
integral or remote driver
MOLEX
IGOR
SMARTENGINE
O - Other (Consult factory)
Emergency Integral emergency battery pack
or emergency circuit optional.
Input Voltage 120V, 277V, 347V, UNV, DC.
Flex Whip Shipped in a separate box for contractors to install
*Choose driver from available options. FINISH
Highly reflective, matte powder coat white paint for high
efficiency. Matte texture to diffuse glare and lamp image on the
surface within the optical chamber exterior.
SPECIFICATIONS
WEIGHT
Surface Mount	 24 lbs / 10.9 kg
Housing		  Die formed cold rolled sheet steel (20 gauge)
Central Lens Housing	 Extruded aluminum (0.060" nominal)
Center Lens		  PMMA Precision formed microconical structure
		  92 percent transmission, cuts off glare above 550.
Side lens		  0.08" PMMA satin blend
Reflectors		  Die formed cold rolled sheet steel (22 gauge)
Interior Brackets	 Die formed cold rolled sheet steel (20 gauge)
Surface Mount Kit	 Extruded aluminum (0.070" nominal)
LED SYSTEM
CRI Minimum 80 or 90 color rendering index.
CRI BIOS Minimum 80 color rendering index with R9>75
for all CCTs.
CCT Single
Color
Choice of 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K color